
Pleasant Plains High School
Ill. Rt. 125 West    Pleasant Plains, IL  62677-0320
School Phone: 217-626-1041      Home Phone:      Fax: 217-626-1082      hgreer@ppcusd8.org

Athletic Director
Heather Greer

Varsity Track (Coed)
2015-2016

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Feb. 20 @ Principia College Principia College TBA
Saturday Mar. 05 @ Illinois College Illinois College 9:00AM
Saturday Mar. 12 @ EIU (Girls Only ) EIU TBA
Saturday Mar. 19 @ EIU (Boys Only ) EIU TBA
Saturday Mar. 19 @ OPEN DATE (@ Monmouth

College)
OPEN DATE 9:00AM

Friday Mar. 25 @ OPEN DATE (IWU Meet Coed) OPEN DATE 3:00PM
Wednesday Mar. 30 @ Alton High School (Alton Relays

)
Alton High School 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 02 @ Greenville High School
(Greenville Invitational)

Greenville High School 9:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 05 @ Eureka High School Eureka High School 4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 09 @ Oregon High School (40th

Annual Gebhardt-Worley
Invitational - Girls Only )

Oregon High School 10:00AM

Saturday Apr. 09 @ OPEN DATE (Rantoul Invite @
Bill Walsh Field - Boys Only)

OPEN DATE 11:00AM

Monday Apr. 11 @ Riverton High School Riverton High School 4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 14 New Berlin High School (w/ New

Berlin and Sangamon Valley )
Pleasant Plains High School 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 16 @ Pana High School (Pana Invite) Pana High School 9:00AM
Tuesday Apr. 19 @ Carlinville High School Carlinville High School 4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 23 @ Rochester Invitational Rochester Invitational 9:00AM
Monday Apr. 25 Auburn High School (w/ Mt.

Pulaski, Lutheran, and
Greenfield-Northwestern)

Pleasant Plains High School 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 28 @ Taylorville High School (w/
Taylorville/Litchfield boys and
girls)

Taylorville High School 4:30PM

Friday Apr. 29 @ Fr/So Coed Sangamon County @
Williamsville

Fr/So Coed Sangamon County @
Williamsville

4:00PM

Tuesday May. 03 @ Sangamo Conference-Varsity
(Sangamo Conference at New
Berlin)

Sangamo Conference-Varsity 3:15PM

Friday May. 06 @ Varsity Coed Sang. Co @
Rochester

Varsity Coed Sang. Co @
Rochester

4:15PM

Wednesday May. 11 @ Williamsville High School (@
Williamsville Boys only)

Williamsville High School 4:00PM

Friday May. 13 @ Girls Sectionals (Girls
Sectionals)

Girls Sectionals TBA
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Monday May. 16 @ Honor Roll @ Glenwood Honor Roll @ Glenwood 5:00PM
Thursday May. 19 @ Girls State @ EIU Girls State @ EIU TBA
Friday May. 20 @ Boys Sectional (Boys

Sectionals)
Boys Sectional TBA

Thursday May. 26 @ Boys State @ EIU (Boys State @
EIU)

Boys State @ EIU TBA
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